al.

aﬂ*wb%”’%
WEST ALLIS City of West Allis "West Alls, Wi 53214
Matter Summary
File Number Title Status
2009-0511 Communication Introduced

Comptroller/Manager of Finance submitting the report for the month of March, 2009 indicating

the City of West Allis checks issued in the amount of $2,331,626.64

Introduced: 8/4/2009 Controlling Body: Administration & Finance

Committee

COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION %

MOVER SECONDER AYE NO PRESENT

EXCUSED

ACTION Barczak

DATE: Czaplewski

AUG 042009 — Kopplin

Lajsic

Narlock

NS

e Reinke

Roadt

Sengstock

Vitale

Weigel

TOTAL

SIG %UI% MTTEE MEMBER

Cha T Vice-Chair Member

COMMON COUNCIL ACTION PLACE ON FILE

MOVER SECONDER NO PRESENT

EXCUSED

ACTION Barczak

et

DATE: Czaplewski

AUG 04 2009 Kopplin

Lajsic

Narlock

Reinke

Roadt

Sengstock

b Vitale

Weigel

SINUNHNEANYY E

TOTAL

2

City of West Allis Page |

Printed on 7/22/2009




March 2009 Batches

3/6/2009 Tax Refunds

3/6/2009 General Claims
3/12/2009 Special
3/13/2009 General Claims
3/20/2009 Car Allow
3/20/2009 General Claims
3/27/2009 Tax Refunds
3/27/2009 Special
3/27/2009 General Claims
3/31/2009 General Claims

$5,161.08
$329,040.22
$390.00
$475,739.14
$3,193.93
$838,861.26
$8,522.87
$250.00
$462,032.66
$208,435.48

$2,331,626.64




