

City of West Allis Matter Summary

7525 W. Greenfield Ave. West Allis, WI 53214

File Number		Title			Status			
2009-0511		Communication			Introduced			
		Comptroller/Manager of Finance submitting the report for the month of March, 2009 indicating						
		the City of West A	Ilis checks issued	d in the amou	unt of \$2,331,620	6.64		
		Introduced: 8/4/2009		Controlling Body: Administration & Finance Committee				
			POF					
COMMITTEE	RECOMN	MENDATION _	101					
. CTTON	MOVER	SECONDER		AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED	
ACTION DATE:			Barczak					
			Czaplewski					
AUG 0 4 2009	X		Kopplin Lajsic					
			Narlock				-	
		X	Reinke	レ				
			Roadt				THE REAL PROPERTY.	
			Sengstock				ALC: NO.	
	,		Vitale					
			Weigel	,				
			TOTAL	4	_			
SIGNATURE O	FEOMMI	TTEE MEMBE	R					
TI-15X	mal	,						
Chair Vice-Chair					Maril			
Chair	00	Vice-	Chair		Memb	oer		
			DIACE	ON FI	E			
COMMON CO	UNCIL A	CTION	PLACE	ONFI	to to			
	MOVER	SECONDER		AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED	
ACTION		T- <u>- 12 1- 11-23 -</u> T	Barczak					
DATE:			Czaplewski	/				
AUG 0 4 2009	_/_		Kopplin	/				
			Lajsic			-		
			Narlock	,		-		
		- 44	Reinke Roadt	~				
	-		Sengstock	/				
		~	Vitale	V .			12	
			Weigel	1				
				C			2	
			TOTAL	8			2	

March 2009 Batches

3/6/2009 Tax Refunds	\$5,161.08
3/6/2009 General Claims	\$329,040.22
3/12/2009 Special	\$390.00
3/13/2009 General Claims	\$475,739.14
3/20/2009 Car Allow	\$3,193.93
3/20/2009 General Claims	\$838,861.26
3/27/2009 Tax Refunds	\$8,522.87
3/27/2009 Special	\$250.00
3/27/2009 General Claims	\$462,032.66
3/31/2009 General Claims	\$208,435.48
	\$2,331,626.64